Mail Stop:								
Assignment Recordation Service								
Director of the U.S. Patent								
and Trademark Office								
P.O. Box 1450								
Alaman July 374 22212 1450								

08-06-2004 102808044

. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

10/901355

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450									
		. (1)	Attorney Docket No. 119793						
		7.29.84 Please record the attached ori	ginal document or copy thereof.						
1.	A.	Name of conveying parties: Paul G. GLADNICK Richard WASSERMAN	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: MITUTOYO CORPORATION 20-1, SAKADO 1-CHOME, TAKATSU-KU, KAWASAKI, KANAGAWA 213 JAPAN						
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?							
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						
	\boxtimes	Assignment							
		Security Agreement							
		Other							
	B.	Execution Date: All-July 28, 2004	,						
4.	\boxtimes	This document is being filed together with a new applica-	ation.						
	A.	Patent Application No.(s) 10901355	B. Patent No.(s)						
		Additional numbers atta	l ached? □ Yes ☑ No						
	C.	Title of Application: STROBE ILLUMINATION							
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence terning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
	Na	me: Paul Tsou	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00						
			B. Enclosed (Check No. 156782						
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.						
			S S S						
			1001355						
9.	To th	ement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informational document.							
	Pauf	Tsou Registration No. 37,946	Date. <u>July 29, 2004</u>						
	Jaqu	elin K. Spong Registration No. 52,241 Total number of pages in	acluding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						

PATENT

REEL: 015644 FRAME: 0638

ASSIGNMENT

tither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign base. An plane M. Chaders.	(1 -\$)		(1)	Paul G. Gladnick	(5)	
Consideration of the sum of one dollar (3) and other good and valuable to cach of the undersygeed, each undersygeed, agrees to assign, and bereby does assower to control (10) Insert Name of Assigner Assigner Control	ę ,	inser	(2)	Richard Wasserman	(6)	
in consoferation of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable to cach of the undersigned, such undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assow to cover to the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assow to cover to the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assow to cover to the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assow to complete the state of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assower to the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assower to the undersigned agree to the undersigned agree to the United States of Arrarica as defined in 35 U.S. invention, and in all applications for pueue including my and all provisional, and all extentions, resisteds and representations from the invention, international, confirmation, substitute and retistue application(s), and all extentions, resisteds and representation confirmates that may be granted on the invention of the undersigned here (12) insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application Number (Anomay Docket No. 119793 for which the undersigned here (have) executed an application for patient in the Unit on even date herewith or even date herewith or even date herewith or even date herewith or even date herewith and the total papers as a supplication of the secure separate analignments in common of filed applications for the invention, and say passage in the supplications for the invention, and say passage in the supplication based thereon, for the township, and any application of the lateration of the intervention		Name(s)			77)	
In councideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and bereby does assover to the sum of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and bereby does assover to the sum of the undersigned and undersigned agrees to assign, and bereby does assover to the sum of the sum of the undersigned agrees to the unit of the sum o		ei masmar(a;				
to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to easign, and hereby does assover to over to (10) Insert Name of sessions (10) Assigned (10) Assigned (10) Assigned (10) 20-1, Salade -thorne, Takasto-ku, Kawasaki, Kanasawa 213, Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assigned) and Assigner's beirs, successors, assigns and the entire right, tide and interest for the United States of America as defined in 39 U.S. Invention, and in all applications for pastent including any and all provisional, non-processing and the entire right, tide and interest for the United States of America as defined in 39 U.S. STROBE ILLUMINATION (11) Insert Identification auch as Title, Case Namber, or Farraga Applications Applications (12) Insert Date of Signing of (13) Alternative (14) On Applications (15) Alternative (16) U.S. applications Serial Number (17) Insert In			(4)			
Assigner (9) Millutory Corporation (10) 26-1, Salando I-chome, Takatm-ku, Kawasaki, Kanagawa 213, Japan (Incitative designated at the Asignee) and Assignee's bein, successors, assign and the entire right, toth and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 115 invention, and in all applications for pautin including any and all provisional, non-procomination, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all extentions, reisaues and recommendation certificates that may be granted on the invention such as Title, Case Namber, or Foreign Applicatione Number (11) STROBE ILLUMINATION (12) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application for patient in the Unit on even date herowith or even date herowith or literature application for patient in the Unit on even date herowith or literature applications for the invention, and any pastent(s) issuing deeron, and also no execute separate segments in come upplications and patients as the Assignee may deem necessary. (2) Each underrighed agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuin initiature applications for the invention, and any pastent(s) issuing deeron, and also no execute separate segments in come upplications and patients as the Assignee may deem necessary. (2) Each underrighed agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be done and patients as the Assignee may deem necessary. (3) Each underrighed agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be done and patients on the invention, as any patient of a valid before the part of a valid before the past of th				h of the undersigned, each unde		
(10) Lasert Address of Assignee (10) 20-1, Salando I-chorne, Takasmi-ku, Kawasaki, Kanasawa 213, Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assigner's beins, successors, assigns and the entire right, tide and interest for the Unice States of Amprica as defined in 39 U.S. Invention, and in all applications for pastern including any med all provisional, non-processing and the minimum of the continuation authority and all provisional, non-processing and the center of the continuation of the center of the cente	(9)		403	A(
(10) 20-1; Secure 1-tentry Batistree, Annahum, Annahum, Annahum (Incrimatur designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's being successors, assigns and the entire right, this and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S. Invention, and interest from the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S. Invention, and interest from the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S. Invention, and interest from the United States and recommendation, certificates that may be granted on the invention such as Title, Case Namber, or Farreiga Application Number (Anorray Docket No. 119793 for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United Signing of (12) on Application (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for patent in the United Signing of (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for patent in the United Signing of (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for patent in the United States and patents at the Assignce may page the content of the Assignce in says and patents at the Assignce may page the content of the United States and pages to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing visions applications and patents at the Assignce may page to the case, and the pages of the U.S. Patent substitutes and patents at the Assignce may page deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be deem and pages to the Case and pages and an	(10)	Insert Address of				
the entire right, file and interest for the United States of America as defined in 31 invention, and in all applications for parent including any and all provisional, non-procession, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue applications (4), and all extensions, reissues and recommendation certificates that may be granted on the invention and the articles. (11) STROBE ILLUMINATION (11) STROBE ILLUMINATION (12) Insert Date of Application Number (Anomaly Docket No. 119793 (Anomaly Docket No. 119793 (Anomaly Docket No. 119793) (Anomaly Docket No. 1			(10)	20-1, Sakado 1-chome, Takats	u-ku, Kawasaki, Kanagawa 213, Japan	
Identification auch at Title, Case Number, or Kernigs Application Number (Anormsy Dockel No. 119793 for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the Unit on even date herewith or (12) Insert Date of Signing of Application (13) Alternative Identification for filed (14) U.S. application Serial Number Identifications for Internative Identifications for Internative (13) U.S. application Serial Number (14) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuin related applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate analguments in conne applications and patents as the Assigner may deem necessary. (2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be de- my application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assigner in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going favored with such interference. (3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and decomments and perform any set who may be occurred. (4) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and decomments and perform any set who may be occurred. (5) Each undersigned agrees to perform all after the transition of the International Convention for International Convention of the International Conve			the en invent contin	tire right, title and interest for the ion, and in all applications for pa- uation, international, confirmation	United States of America as defined in 35 lumino states and all provisional, non- n. substitute and reissue application(s), and	U.S.C. §100, in the provisional, divisional, all Letters Patens,
Identification such as Title, Case Namber, or Foreign Application Number for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the Unit on even date herewith or (12) Insert Date of Signing of Application (13) Asternative Identifications for filed Applications (14) U.S. application Serial Number Identifications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connepplications and patents are the Assigner may deem necessary in connection with any application and any continuiny related applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connepplications and patents are the Assigner may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be doen any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the truention, as the Assigner may expressed agrees are performed as patent or reissue application and any continuing evidence and going forward with such interference which may be doen any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application which may be necessary in a connection with any interference which may be doen any application of the interference which may be doen any application of the interference which may be doen any application of the interference application of the interference application and assignment and perform a set which may be necessary in a continuing evidence and going forward with such interference which may be necessary and applications of the U.S. Patent and Tradecark Office to issue haten to the United States resulting from said applications of the U.S. Patent and Tradecark Office to issue haten to the U.S. Patent and Tradecark Office to issue haten to the U.S. Patent and Tradecark Office to issue haten to the United States resulting from asid applications, to the undersigned and will not execute the undersign	A1)	Instal	(11)	STROBE ILLUMINATION		
Number, or Foreign Application Number (Anorsey Dockel No. 11979) for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the Unit on even date herewith or (12) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application Application (13) Atternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed application of filed (14) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing existence and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. (2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be deem application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference which may be necessary in the assignment of the international Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers need documents and perform any set which may be necessary in international Convention for Protection of the Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affurnative sets which may be necessary in obtain, maintain or confirm a general or said United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Convents/stone of the U.S. Patent and Tradement Office to issue a general or said United States patent to the Assignee. 6) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Convents/stone of the U.S. Patent and Tradement Office to issue and agreements is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby green to her firm of Ollery a Reautions, P.L. the power to issue on the afternation that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States. Patent and Tradement of the U.S. Patent and Tradement of the U.S. Patent and Tradement of the U.S. Patent and T	,,,,					
for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the Unit on even date herewith or Signing of (12) on Application (13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications of filed (14) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in councertion with any application and any continuing existence and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. (2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in councerton with any interference which may be done any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. (a) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be done and assigned in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. (a) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers are documents and perform any set which may be necessary in intermediated. Convention for Protection of the Industrial Property or similar agreements. (a) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Conventes/some of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue a general of suid United States patent to the Assignee. (b) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Conventes/some of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue a general of suid United States patent to the Assignee. (c) Each undersigned hereby greats therein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not exceuse, any appearantal way. (d) Each undersigned hereby greats the firm of Ollery a Elexators, sasigns and legal representatives. (e) Each undersigned hereby greats the firm of Ollery a Elexators, sasigns and legal representatives. (e) Each undersigned hereby greats the firm of Ollery a Elexator Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature This assignment should preferably be signe		Number, or Foreign				
on even date herowith of Signing of Application (13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications and agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuin prisate applications and patents as the Astigner way deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any patent (s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in comme proplications and patents as the Astigner way deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be don't application or continuing or division thereof, or any patent or revisive application based thereon, for the invention, and the Astigner in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to rescute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in hims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative ests which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirmation a great of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned actorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue retents of the United States resulting from said application(a) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in darker that this satignment is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 1) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLLTF & Eleminosis, and alternative on this assignment in the firm of OLLTF & Eleminosis. 1) In whether the part of the undersigned on the date(s) apposite the undersigned manufally and the part of the United States Patent and Trademark Signature 1) Inventor Signature 1) Inventor Signat		Application Number		·		
Signing of Application (13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for fitted applications for fitted applications for fitted applications for fitted applications for the invention, and any pasent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute assignments in connections and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. (2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be deem papilications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary in connection with any interference which may be deem yapplication or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application which may be deem yapplication or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application absolute may be deem yapplication or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application absolute may be necessary in laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or dimital agreements. (a) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative sets which may be accessary to obtain, maintain or confirm examination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. (b) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commentation or the united States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interests period authorizes and requests the Commentation of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue them to the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interests period assignment in binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. (b) Each undersigned heaving grants the firm of OLLEY & EREMINGE, FLC the power to insert on facts and internative interests begins the firm of OLLEY & EREMINGE, FLC the power to insert on facts and internative interests begins the formation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) apposite the undersigned annual resul					recuted an application for patent in the U	nited States of America
Application Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Lieud applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in commerciate applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in councerton with any application and any continuing period applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with suny interference which may be doe may application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any set which may be necessary in laims or provisions of the International Conventions for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue hatents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has an executed, and will not execute, any agreements in digree that this assignment is blonding on him and his boirs, successors, assigns and legal presentations. 6) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the firm of OLUTY & REARINGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment as learning on him and his boirs, successors, assigns and legal presentations. 6) Each undersigned harby grans the firm of OLUTY & REARINGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment as learning on him and his boirs. Successors assigns and legal presentatives. 1 Inventor Signature 2 Inventor Signature 3 Inventor Signature 1 Inventor Signature	(12)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(12)	an.		
Identification for filed applications filed 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuin risance applications for the invention, and any pasent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connepplications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be don't application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative sets which may be accessary to obtain, maintend or confirm executions as great of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue attents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, and will not execute and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his hoirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 4) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLEP & Examples, PLC the power to insert on this assignment as lentification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Each Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within med. A. White Assignment is bould be signed before at least two witnesses who also sig			(1-7			
Identification for filed applications filed 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuin reisauc applications for the invention, and any passni(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connections and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be don't application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative sets which may be accessary to obtain, maintening a great of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Committed on the perform any between the construction of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue at the united States resulting from said application(a) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, and will not execute any any agreements of agree that this estignment is binding on him and his hoirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 4) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUTE a Execution, and will not execute, any agreement assembly and agrees that this estignment is binding on him and his hoirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 5) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUTE a Execution of the U.S. Patent or this assignment as a large and the content of the content of the undersigned and the cont	/1.95	Atromative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number		
1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuin release applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute assignments in connections and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be do my application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in laims or provisions of the International Convention of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative sels which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm examination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned advances to perform all affirmative sels which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm examinations agreen the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the confirmation agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his hoirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUTP & EXAMINGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment as item interests the patent of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) apposite the undersigned and interests and Trademark Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the Assignment of the Contract of	ردي	Identification for	. ,			,
cisate applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in commephications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be deem application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, as the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or climital agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all afformative sets which may be ascessary to obtain, traintain or confirm sexamination a great of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Convention of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue atents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and find not execute, any agreements in dayrees that this assignment is binding on him and his hoirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby greats the firm of OLUTE & Examples, pl.C the power to insert on this assignment as legal first and the application of this document. Inventor Signature This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public If within the A.S. Which Accusual if on the case of the cas		filed applications	filed			
Inventor Signature Invent	bim o	Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internation A) Fach undersigned agrees	nal Conve nal Conve	e all papers and documents and intion for Protection of Industria in all affirmative acts which may patent to the Assigner.	perform any act Which may be necessary Il Property or similar agreements. y be necessary to obtain, maintain or conf	
Inventor Signature Invent	Patents (jul) right and agre- dentifica ecordati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby trion that may be necessary (on of this document.	izes and n from said herein as: ding on hi grants the or desirable	squests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not excellent and his botra, auccessors, asset firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, it is nester to comply with the rules.	nee, as Assigned of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to leasert on this assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade	ue any and all Letters d coverants that he has is in conflict herowish,
Inventor Signature Invent	tatents of ull right nd agre- dentifica scordati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby trion that may be necessary (on of this document.	izes and n from said herein as: ding on hi grants the or desirable	squests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not excellent and his botra, auccessors, asset firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, it is nester to comply with the rules.	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	ue any and all Letters d covenants that he has a in conflict herewith, t any further mark Office for
Inventor Signature Invent	atents (ull right nd agre dentifica acordati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby trion that may be necessary (on of this document.	izes and n from said herein as: ding on hi grants the or desirable	squests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not excelled and his botts, successors, asset firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, It is in order to comply with the remarkersigned on the date(s) apply	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	ue any and all Letters d covenants that he has a in conflict herowith, a any further mark Office for
Inventor Signature Invent	ratents (ull right nd agre- dentifica- scondati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	squests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigning, and that he has not excellent and his botta, auccessors, asse firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, is a norder to comply with the ruundersigned on the date(s) applications.	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	ue any and all Letters d covenants that he has a in conflict herewith, t any further mark Office for
Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. WAS Advantaged before at least two witnesses who also sign bear: When I also signed before at least two witnesses who also sign bear: When I also signed before at least two witnesses who also sign bear:	ratents (ull right nd agre leatifica scordati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	squasts the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execute and his hours, auccessors, asse firm of OLDF & REBRIDGE, it is order to comply with the remarkersigned on the date(s) applications. Investor Signature	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an used, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	de any and all Letters d covernants that he has in conflict horowith. s any further mark Office for
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. WASTA of Consult of or ither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign hence.	atents (ul) right nd agre dentifier scordati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	squests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not excellent and his botts, successors, asset firm of OLIFF & REBRIDGE, is a morder to comply with the resumble state of the date(s) of the complex of the date(s) of the date of the da	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an used, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	de any and all Letters d covenants that he has in conflict herowith, s any further mark Office for (SEAL)
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the ASA WASH Adopted if or ither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign better.	Patents Cull right agree dentification coordant	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	squasts the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execute and his hours, successors, asse firm of OLUFF & RERRIDGE, it is nerder to comply with the results of the date(s) application of the date(s) application of the date of the da	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an used, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	ue any and all Letters d covernants that he has a in conflict herowith. s any further mark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL)
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. WAS A consult of or ither, then is should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed before at least two witnesses who also sign benefits the signed between the signed benefits the signed between the signed between the signed between the signed benefits the signed benefits the signed between the signed benefits the signed between the signed benefits the signed	ratents cuil right agre ind agre dentification scordati	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	squasis the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assing application(s) to the said Assing signed, and that he has not exect im and his hours, auccessors, assertim of OLDF & REBRIDGE, it is norder to comply with the remarker signature. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an used, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to inacrt on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undergrappy assign(s),	uc any and all Letters d coverants that he has is in conflict herewith, t any further court Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. WAS A classed of on their, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign best the D. 11 28, 7.51)	ratents cuil right agretion ag	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	aquests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execute and his botra, auccessors, asse firm of OLIFF & RERRIDGE, it is norder to comply with the results of the date(s) of the complete of the date(s) of th	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an oted, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to insert on this assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the understand sample. NOTARY	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign bear. The plant of	ratents (ull right agre dentificate ecordati rate ste ate ate ate ate ate ate	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to co convey the entire interest in that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby them that may be necessary (on of this document. In witness whereof, execut	izes and n from said herein as ding on hi granu the m desirable and by the 2004	iquests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execute and his botta, auccessors, asse firm of OLUF & REBRIDGE, it is order to comply with the results of the date(s) application of the date(s) ap	nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, an oted, and will not execute, any agreement igns and legal representatives. LC the power to insert on this assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the understand sample. NOTARY	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
With the state of	ratents cuil right agre dentificate condati rate ate ate ate ate ate	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest to that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby the of this document. In wieness whereof, executing the control of this document. In wieness whereof, executing the control of this document.	rably be si	squasis the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execute and his botta, auccessors, asse firm of OLUF & REBRIDGE, it is norder to comply with the results of the complete signature. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	nos, as Assignee of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement tigns and legal representatives. Let the power to inaert on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undersigned assets. NOTARY Of within the U.S.A. WASS. Acopsul	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
witness *	tatents cuil) right agreement in agreement i	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest to that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby the of this document. In wieness whereof, executing the control of this document. In wieness whereof, executing the control of this document.	rably be si	squasis the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execute and his botta, auccessors, asse firm of OLUF & REBRIDGE, it is norder to comply with the results of the complete signature. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	nos, as Assignee of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement tigns and legal representatives. Let the power to inaert on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undersigned assets. NOTARY Of within the U.S.A. WASS. Acopsul	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
dis	ratents cuill right agree dentification agree	5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest to that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby the of this document. In wieness whereof, executing the control of this document. In wieness whereof, executing the control of this document.	rably be si	application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execting and his hours, auccessors, asterm of OLDF & REARINGE, it is not occupy with the removering and his hours, auccessors, aster firm of OLDF & REARINGE, it is norder to comply with the removering and the date(s) on lawester Signature Inventor Signature In	nos, as Assignee of the entire interest, an uted, and will not execute, any agreement tigns and legal representatives. Let the power to inaert on fais assignment les of the United States Patent and Trade posits the undersigned assets. NOTARY Of within the U.S.A. WASS. Acopsul	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 015644 FRAME: 0639